
 Bid Opening Record (Muchulka) Generated On :15/04/2022 13.19.10

Bid Details

 IFB/RFP/EOI/PQ No: BKM/NCB/60/2078/79  Procurement Title: The Supply, Delivery and Demonstration of Different
Agricultural Machineries ,Barahakshetra Municipality

Procurement Method: NCBProcurement Category: Goods

Public Entity Name: Barahakshetra Municipality

Withdrawn Bid Response
No withdrawn bid response found for this bid.

Modified Bid Response
No modified bid response found for this bid.

Submitted Bid Reponse

 Bidder Name

Bid Price
(including

Modification
)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

Drive Electronics
pvt ltd

19787430.001 ONLINE Sunrise  Bank
Ltd.  Sunrise
Bank Ltd.
Kathmandu
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

balaju naya bazar
phone:
9851086387

 500,000.00 2022-09-11
00:00:00

15-04-2022
11:55

15-04-2022



 Bidder Name

Bid Price
(including

Modification
)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

KUBER AND
SON'S TRADE
PVT. LTD.

20761490.002 ONLINE Everest Bank
Ltd. Everest
Bank Ltd.
Itahari
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

ITAHARI-09,
SUNSARI,NEPAL
kstl2077@gmail.
com phone:
9804060399

 500,000.00 2022-09-04
00:00:00

15-04-2022
11:53

08-04-2022

Naya Tulasi
Manakamana
Suppliers Pvt. Ltd.

18489060.003 ONLINE Mega Bank Ltd.
Mega Bank Ltd.
Kamaldi
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu
Kabhresthali

parbhat chowk
phone:
9855019198

 500,000.00 0000-00-00
00:00:00

14-04-2022
13:08

00-00-0000

JV Name: Mantra
Alina JV,
Lead: ALINA
INFOTECH PVT.
LTD,
Sub: Mantra
Incorporation
Private Limited

20163720.004 ONLINE Kumari Bank
Ltd.
Putalisadak
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

Maitri Tole
Pulchowk, Lalitpur
phone:
9842251783

 500,000.00 2022-08-15
00:00:00

15-04-2022
11:29

13-04-2022



Signature

Public Entity Representative Bidder Representative

SignatureName NameSl. No. Sl. No.


